
 

Quotation Comments 

Terms & Conditions 

 

 

Quote Number 

Created Date 

00012698 

06/06/2025 

 

Contact Name 

Company Name 

Rachael Higgins 

Dundee City Council 

Quote Name 

Account Name 

Keswick Terrace FONO DJ Booth - Supply & 

Guideline Install 

Dundee City Council 

Product Image Product Product Code Sales Price Quantity Total Price 

 

 

 

 

Fono In Marine Grade (Cloxx) 

 

 

JP290603 

 

 

£23,390.00 

 

 

1.00 

 

 

£23,390.00 

 

 

 

 
Solar System - Marine Grade 

 

 
JP290901 

 

 
£10,110.00 

 

 
1.00 

 

 
£10,110.00 

 

 

 

 
Guideline Installation Price 

 

 
Guide-Install 

 

 
£1,500.00 

 

 
3.00 

 

 
£4,500.00 

 
Total Price £38,000.00 

Delivery & Custom 

Charge 

£1,575.00 

Quotation Total (ex 

VAT) 

£39,575.00 

 

Please note that the price for installation is for budgeting purposes. 

Quotation includes supply of the Fono and a guide installation price for the Fono. Price does not include surfacing, edging, 

groundworks, prelims, post installation inspection, electrical connection or associated trenching and ducting works. An 

accurate quotation can only be provided if we carry out a full site survey. This quote cannot be ordered from.  

Power source will need to be manually switched from mains to Solar for the unit to operate using the system. 

 

 

You can find our most up-to-date Terms and Conditions, 

including Assumptions and Exclusions, here. 

To order please sign and return to info@jupiterplay.co.uk 

mailto:info@jupiterplay.co.uk


 

 

 
Signature:   

 
Name (Print):   

 

Date:  / /  

 
Job Title:   

 
 

 

 
Prepared By Lucy Wellor Area Manager 

Phone 

Andy Ponton 

0115 969 9859 

Contact Information 


